
Pos 

 

Shifter 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

473 
767 

7 
405 
533 
557 

0 
1 

Name 

Toby Longenecker 
Justin Taylor 
Wes Lee 
Tyler Krenek 
Brad Weiss 
Dean Gilmore 

Michael Ordonez 
Jake Helsel 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

7 
6 

Diff 

1.958 
10.366 
12.802 
26.093 
31.901 

DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 

9:05.810 
9:07.768 
9:16.176 
9:18.612 
9:31.903 
9:37.711 

5:59.460 
4:56.204 

Best Tm 

45.136 
45.292 
45.721 
45.721 
46.914 
46.455 

49.786 
47.047 

In Lap 

6 
9 
2 
6 
3 
7 

2 
2 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

1.958 

Avg. Speed 

59.361 

Best Lap Tm 

45.136 

Best Speed 

59.819 

Best Lap by 

473 - Toby Longenecker 

 

Printed: 2/20/2022 6:51:37 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason 

Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race 8 

Shifter 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:38:14 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

2/20/2022 16:24 


