

Winter Race 8		Sorted on Laps
Shifter	CW Full Track 0.750 miles	
Main	2/20/2022 16:24	
Race (12 Laps) started at 16:38:14		
D. N. M	Laca Diff. Telelina Destina della Comment	

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment	
Shifter									
Silitei									
1	473	Toby Longenecker	12		9:05.810	45.136	6		
2	767	Justin Taylor	12	1.958	9:07.768	45.292	9		
3	7	Wes Lee	12	10.366	9:16.176	45.721	2		
4	405	Tyler Krenek	12	12.802	9:18.612	45.721	6		
5	533	Brad Weiss	12	26.093	9:31.903	46.914	3		
6	557	Dean Gilmore	12	31.901	9:37.711	46.455	7		
Not class	sified								
DNF	0	Michael Ordonez	7	DNF	5:59.460	49.786	2		
DNF	1	Jake Helsel	6	DNF	4:56.204	47.047	2		

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.958	59.361	45.136	59.819	473 - Toby Longenecker

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason

Orbits

Race Director James Gangelhoff